
2nd Majors: Undergraduate Full- and Part-Time

College/Department Fall 
2019

Fall 
2020

Fall 
2021

Fall 
2022

Fall 
2023

Coll of Health, 
Envrnmnt & Sci

Biology 117 108 91 84 87

Chemistry 12 9 6 10 11

Computer Science 7 8 5 10 15

Exercise & Rehabilitative Sci 294 289 288 0 0

Geography, Geology & Environm 22 17 13 6 14

Mathematics & Statistics 0 1 2 3 3

Parks,Conserv&RecreationTherpy 31 41 36 0 0

Physics and Engineering 43 43 34 25 20

Psychology 56 55 57 0 0

Public Health & Social Work 53 57 38 0 0

Total 635 628 570 138 150

College of Business Accounting,Economics & Finance 31 22 25 36 31

Healthcare Adm & Info Systems 21 27 29 0 0

Hospitality & Tourism Manage 1 2 4 0 0

Info Systems & Technology Mgt 0 0 0 6 4

Management & Marketing 14 12 9 7 8

Safety Management 1 0 2 2 2

Sport Mgt, Hospitality & Tour 0 0 0 3 2

Strategic Comm and Media 13 14 6 18 24

Total 81 77 75 72 71

College of Education Elementary Ed/Early Childhood 3 18 4 1 2

Physical and Health Education 6 3 2 4 3

Secondary Ed/Foundations Ed 3 0 1 0 1

Special Education 3 48 6 6 3

Total 15 69 13 11 9

College of Health 
Professions

Exercise Sci & Athletic Train 0 0 0 242 238

Health Care Admin & 
Management

0 0 0 14 14

Psychology 0 0 0 53 48

Public Health 0 0 0 28 15

Recreational Therapy 0 0 0 22 29

Social Work 0 0 0 3 3

Slippery Rock University Fact Book
sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

https://www.sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports


2nd Majors: Undergraduate Full- and Part-Time

College/Department Fall 
2019

Fall 
2020

Fall 
2021

Fall 
2022

Fall 
2023

College of Health 
Professions

Total 0 0 0 362 347

College of Liberal Arts Art 7 8 5 2 3

Criminology & Criminal Justice 10 12 14 15 12

Dance 27 26 22 23 21

English 10 8 5 0 0

History 9 8 5 4 4

Homeland/Corp Sec & 
Leadership

0 0 0 21 12

Homeland/Corporate Sec Studies 23 24 23 0 0

Interdisciplinary Programs 30 19 0 0 0

Interdisciplinary Studies 0 1 0 0 0

Lang, Lit, Cult & Writing 0 0 0 53 64

Modern Languages & Cultures 69 57 46 0 0

Music 29 21 21 26 28

Nonprofit Mgt, Empower&Div 
Stu

0 0 26 23 21

Philosophy 19 11 9 8 8

Political Science 9 4 6 5 5

Theatre 4 6 3 4 4

Total 246 205 185 184 182

Enrollment 
Management

Academic Services 1 3 0 0 0

Exploratory Stud & Acad Prog 0 0 2 2 2

Total 1 3 2 2 2

None None 6,499 6,435 6,080 6,011 6,054

Total 6,499 6,435 6,080 6,011 6,054

Total 7,477 7,417 6,925 6,780 6,815

Slippery Rock University Fact Book
sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

https://www.sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports


2nd Majors: Undergraduate Full-Time Only

College/Department Fall 
2019

Fall 
2020

Fall 
2021

Fall 
2022

Fall 
2023

Coll of Health, 
Envrnmnt & Sci

Biology 112 107 91 83 86

Chemistry 11 9 6 10 11

Computer Science 7 8 5 10 15

Exercise & Rehabilitative Sci 294 288 288 0 0

Geography, Geology & Environm 19 13 12 6 14

Mathematics & Statistics 0 1 2 3 3

Parks,Conserv&RecreationTherpy 31 40 36 0 0

Physics and Engineering 36 30 26 18 14

Psychology 56 54 56 0 0

Public Health & Social Work 53 57 37 0 0

Total 619 607 559 130 143

College of Business Accounting,Economics & Finance 28 21 24 36 30

Healthcare Adm & Info Systems 21 27 29 0 0

Hospitality & Tourism Manage 1 2 4 0 0

Info Systems & Technology Mgt 0 0 0 6 4

Management & Marketing 14 12 9 7 8

Safety Management 1 0 2 2 2

Sport Mgt, Hospitality & Tour 0 0 0 3 2

Strategic Comm and Media 12 13 6 18 23

Total 77 75 74 72 69

College of Education Elementary Ed/Early Childhood 3 18 3 1 2

Physical and Health Education 6 3 2 3 3

Secondary Ed/Foundations Ed 3 0 1 0 1

Special Education 3 48 6 6 3

Total 15 69 12 10 9

College of Health 
Professions

Exercise Sci & Athletic Train 0 0 0 241 238

Health Care Admin & 
Management

0 0 0 14 14

Psychology 0 0 0 53 48

Public Health 0 0 0 28 15

Recreational Therapy 0 0 0 22 29

Social Work 0 0 0 3 3

Slippery Rock University Fact Book
sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

https://www.sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports


2nd Majors: Undergraduate Full-Time Only

College/Department Fall 
2019

Fall 
2020

Fall 
2021

Fall 
2022

Fall 
2023

College of Health 
Professions

Total 0 0 0 361 347

College of Liberal Arts Art 6 7 5 2 3

Criminology & Criminal Justice 9 12 14 15 12

Dance 27 26 22 23 21

English 10 8 5 0 0

History 8 8 4 4 3

Homeland/Corp Sec & 
Leadership

0 0 0 21 11

Homeland/Corporate Sec Studies 23 23 23 0 0

Interdisciplinary Programs 30 19 0 0 0

Interdisciplinary Studies 0 1 0 0 0

Lang, Lit, Cult & Writing 0 0 0 52 63

Modern Languages & Cultures 65 54 45 0 0

Music 29 20 21 24 28

Nonprofit Mgt, Empower&Div 
Stu

0 0 25 22 19

Philosophy 19 11 9 7 8

Political Science 9 4 6 5 5

Theatre 3 6 3 3 4

Total 238 199 182 178 177

Enrollment 
Management

Academic Services 0 1 0 0 0

Exploratory Stud & Acad Prog 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 1 0 1 1

None None 6,019 5,909 5,597 5,573 5,599

Total 6,019 5,909 5,597 5,573 5,599

Total 6,968 6,860 6,424 6,325 6,345

Slippery Rock University Fact Book
sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

https://www.sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports


2nd Majors: Undergraduate Part-Time Only

College/Department Fall 
2019

Fall 
2020

Fall 
2021

Fall 
2022

Fall 
2023

Coll of Health, 
Envrnmnt & Sci

Biology 5 1 0 1 1

Chemistry 1 0 0 0 0

Exercise & Rehabilitative Sci 0 1 0 0 0

Geography, Geology & Environm 3 4 1 0 0

Parks,Conserv&RecreationTherpy 0 1 0 0 0

Physics and Engineering 7 13 8 7 6

Psychology 0 1 1 0 0

Public Health & Social Work 0 0 1 0 0

Total 16 21 11 8 7

College of Business Accounting,Economics & Finance 3 1 1 0 1

Strategic Comm and Media 1 1 0 0 1

Total 4 2 1 0 2

College of Education Elementary Ed/Early Childhood 0 0 1 0 0

Physical and Health Education 0 0 0 1 0

Total 0 0 1 1 0

College of Health 
Professions

Exercise Sci & Athletic Train 0 0 0 1 0

Total 0 0 0 1 0

College of Liberal Arts Art 1 1 0 0 0

Criminology & Criminal Justice 1 0 0 0 0

History 1 0 1 0 1

Homeland/Corp Sec & 
Leadership

0 0 0 0 1

Homeland/Corporate Sec Studies 0 1 0 0 0

Lang, Lit, Cult & Writing 0 0 0 1 1

Modern Languages & Cultures 4 3 1 0 0

Music 0 1 0 2 0

Nonprofit Mgt, Empower&Div 
Stu

0 0 1 1 2

Philosophy 0 0 0 1 0

Theatre 1 0 0 1 0

Total 8 6 3 6 5

Enrollment 
Management

Academic Services 1 2 0 0 0

Slippery Rock University Fact Book
sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

https://www.sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports


2nd Majors: Undergraduate Part-Time Only

College/Department Fall 
2019

Fall 
2020

Fall 
2021

Fall 
2022

Fall 
2023

Enrollment 
Management

Exploratory Stud & Acad Prog 0 0 2 1 1

Total 1 2 2 1 1

None None 480 526 483 438 455

Total 480 526 483 438 455

Total 509 557 501 455 470

Slippery Rock University Fact Book
sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

https://www.sru.edu/offices/analytics-and-decision-support/reports

